1
New Product
Digital Fiber Sensors
E3X-DA-S
Tough Fiber Sensor with the World's Most
Stable Detection
• With four times the light intensity, the E3X-DA-S provides higher
reliability in environments with dust and dirt.

• Power consumption has been reduced to half in comparison with
previous models in due consideration of environmental issues.
Ordering Information
Amplifier Units
Pre-wired Models
Models with Connectors
Amplifier Unit Connectors (Order Separately)
Note: The E3X-CN11/12 can also be used for connection, but only
one of the two output channels can be used.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Bracket End Plate
Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
E3X-DA21-S 2M E3X-DA51-S 2M
Tough Mode Timer Twin outputs
ATC (Threshold value automatic correction)
Differential operation External input
Appearance Functions
Model
NPN output PNP output
E3X-DA7-S E3X-DA9-S
Timer
ATC (Threshold value automatic correction)
Differential operation
Tough Mode Twin outputs
Item Appearance Cable
length
No. of
conductors Model
Master
Connector
2 m
4 E3X-CN21
Slave
Connector 2 E3X-CN22
Combining Amplifier Units and Connectors
Amplifier Units and Connectors are sold separately.
Refer to the following tables when placing an order.
When Using 5 Amplifier Units